= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

3 (14)

4 (3)

5 (2)

6 (10)

7 (11)

8 (5)

9(4)

10 (6)

11 (7)

12

(12)
13 (8)

L

669280-

3-90565

2419-61

255-764

© 613343

% 707050

00/5750-

660683

97750-4

23-8999

575340

674250-

(R8) 17:55 REDCAR, 1m 2f 1y
Come Racing Again Tomorrow Handicap (Div 2) (Class 6) (4YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

1(9) ﬁ 780934
]
2 (1) ﬂ’ 783548

MACHIAVELLI 9

b g Leroidesanimaux - Kleio

SEABOROUGH (IRE) 3

b g Born To Sea - Nobilissima

NINEPIN BOWLER 178
b g Rip Van Winkle - Smooth As Silk

STAR OF VALOUR (IRE) 12
b g Invincible Spirit - Birthstone

ALLUX BOY (IRE)20 C
b g Iffraaj - Ms Victoria

MOTAHASSEN (IRE) 9

b g Lonhro - Journalist

MUQARRED (usA) 25

b g Speightstown - Bawaara

TARNHELM 7
b f Helmet - Anosti

ROYAL LIBERTY 245

b g Acclamation - Anadolu

PRINCE CONSORT (IRE) 17

b g Most Improved - Fame And Fortune

HAYWARD FIELD (IRE) 37
b g Cape Blanco - Keepers Hill

LORD ROB 27
b g Rob Roy - First Grey

SOSIAN 24

b f Showcasing - Leonica

GRACEFUL ACT 244D

b m Royal Applause - Minnina

49-10p

49-9p

59-7h

49-5p

59-4p

59-3t

79-3b

49-1

48-12

4 8 - 10hp

6 8 - 9esl

88-7b

48-7b

118-7p

Ben Curtis
Denis Hogan

Connor Beasley
D Thompson

J Fanning
Mrs A Duffield

D C Costello
D C Giriffiths

Faye McManoman
5)_
N Tinkler

C J MacRedmond
(7)
D Carroll

Ben Sanderson (5)
R G Fell

Rhona Pindar (7)
W Storey

D Allan
G A Harker

Kevin Stott
J S Wainwright

Phil Dennis
N Wilson

Jamie Gormley (3)
D Thompson

P Hanagan
R A Fahey

A Mullen
R E Barr

61

59

57

56

55

55

53

50

48

a7

45

45

45



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Faye McManoman gets the best out of Allux Boy and steered him to an emphatic
triumph at Wolverhampton. He could be up to defying a 6lb rise but doesn't always put two runs
together so is passed over in favour of MUQARRED, who was only third in a Southwell claimer last
time out but is better treated on turf. Irish raider Machiavelli drops from 1m5f but is just as effective
over this sort of trip.

Top Tip: MUQARRED (7)
Watch out for: ALLUX BOY (5)
ElEE races

| MFHEES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



