

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R8) 17:55 REDCAR, 1m 2f 1y

Come Racing Again Tomorrow Handicap (Div 2) (Class 6) (4YO plus)

Come	Racing	g Again ⁻	Tomorrow Handicap (Div 2) (Cla	ss 6) (4YO	plus)	
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (9)		780934	MACHIAVELLI 9 b g Leroidesanimaux - Kleio	4 9 - 10p	Ben Curtis Denis Hogan	62
2 (1)		783548	SEABOROUGH (IRE) 3 b g Born To Sea - Nobilissima	4 9 - 9p	Connor Beasley D Thompson	61
3 (14)		669280-	NINEPIN BOWLER 178 b g Rip Van Winkle - Smooth As Silk	5 9 - 7h	J Fanning Mrs A Duffield	59
4 (3)	*	3-90565	STAR OF VALOUR (IRE) 12 b g Invincible Spirit - Birthstone	4 9 - 5p	D C Costello D C Griffiths	57
5 (2)		2419-61	ALLUX BOY (IRE) 20 C b g Iffraaj - Ms Victoria	5 9 - 4p	Faye McManoman (5) N Tinkler	56
6 (10)		255-764	MOTAHASSEN (IRE) 9 b g Lonhro - Journalist	5 9 - 3t	C J MacRedmond (7) D Carroll	55
7 (11)	***	613343	MUQARRED (USA) 25 b g Speightstown - Bawaara	7 9 - 3b	Ben Sanderson (5) R G Fell	55
8 (5)		707050	TARNHELM 7 b f Helmet - Anosti	49-1	Rhona Pindar (7) W Storey	53
9 (4)	X	00/5750-	ROYAL LIBERTY 245 b g Acclamation - Anadolu	48-12	D Allan G A Harker	50
10 (6)		660683	PRINCE CONSORT (IRE) 17 b g Most Improved - Fame And Fortune	48 - 10hp	Kevin Stott J S Wainwright	48
11 (7)		97750-4	HAYWARD FIELD (IRE) 37 b g Cape Blanco - Keepers Hill	6 8 - 9es1	Phil Dennis N Wilson	47
12 (12)		23-8999	LORD ROB 27 b g Rob Roy - First Grey	88-7b	Jamie Gormley (3) D Thompson	45
13 (8)		575340	SOSIAN 24 b f Showcasing - Leonica	48-7b	P Hanagan R A Fahey	45
14 (13)		674250-	GRACEFUL ACT 244 D b m Royal Applause - Minnina	11 8 - 7p	A Mullen R E Barr	45

ATR VERDICT: Faye McManoman gets the best out of Allux Boy and steered him to an emphatic triumph at Wolverhampton. He could be up to defying a 6lb rise but doesn't always put two runs together so is passed over in favour of MUQARRED, who was only third in a Southwell claimer last time out but is better treated on turf. Irish raider Machiavelli drops from 1m5f but is just as effective over this sort of trip.

Top Tip: MUQARRED (7)

Watch out for: ALLUX BOY (5)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



